DANBURY AT RIDGEWOOD LAKES Davenport





Let us help you get you get things wrapped up! Tour our models and available homes while we wrap your Holiday gifts!

D.R. Horton Sales Agents will provide the wrapping paper! Tapas and wine will be served.

For more information contact: 866-476-2601 Danbury at Ridgewood Lakes | 1819 Rock Elm Road, Davenport, FL 33837 | DRHorton.com

D.R. Horton is an Equal Housing Opportunity Builder. Home and community information, including pricing, included features, terms, availability and amenities, are subject to change and prior sale at any time without notice or obligation. Photo is representational only. Event is subject to change or cancellation without notice. Food and refreshments provided by D.R. Horton while supplies last. D.R. Horton will provide up to two drink tickets per attendee, if desired by attendee. D.R. Horton does not condone or approve of any attendee consuming more than two alcoholic beverages as allocated per drink tickets given. Any attendee consuming any alcoholic beverage does so at their own risk and discretion. D.R. Horton is not liable for any issues arising from any individual making the personal decision to consume alcohol. Certified Builder Contractor License # CBC1265174. ©D.R. Horton, Inc. 2024. All rights reserved.Exp. 12/11/24